
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Not classified
DNS

R N
228
205
215
222
216
207
202
209
227
210
203
220
208
221
206

226

Entrant
CUCCO STEFANO
CHIESA CORSE
KARTPROM TEAM
RK RACING TEAM
KARTPROM TEAM
RK RACING TEAM
SCARAVAGGI MASSIMO
TK RACING
AS MAGIK
DR SRL
CHIESA CORSE
DR SRL
WARD RACING
GOLD KART RACING TEAM
MACH 1 MOTORSPORT

BOSSINI PIERPAOLO

Nat
ITA

ITA

UKR

AUT

UKR

AUT

ITA

DNK

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SWE

LTU

DEU

ITA

Driver
CUCCO STEFANO
ILOTT CALLUM
DULIN ANTON
IPPOLITO PAOLO
MIRONOVA ANASTASIYA
VON SCHEDVIN LINA
SCARAVAGGI NICOLO'
THORSEN KRISTIAN
MORETTI ANDREA
MASLENNIKOV ALEXANDER
ROSSI GIACOMO
KIM MAXIM
DLOUGY DMITRY
ZEMIN ANDREA
VALIER MANUEL

BOSSINI PIERPAOLO

Nat
ITA

GBR

UKR

ITA

RUS

SWE

ITA

DNK

ITA

RUS

ITA

RUS

RUS

ITA

DEU

ITA

Laps

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
6
5

GAP

0.148
1.212
2.622
3.692
6.965
7.331
7.766
7.858

15.920
18.350
20.269
25.474
9 Laps

10 Laps

DNS

Tot Time
11:12.894
11:13.042
11:14.106
11:15.516
11:16.586
11:19.859
11:20.225
11:20.660
11:20.752
11:28.814
11:31.244
11:33.163
11:38.368
4:49.541
3:57.356

Best T
43.765

43.631

43.775

43.797

43.843

44.057

43.846

43.997

43.929

43.966

44.012

43.822

44.497

44.687

44.448

at
14

14

14

15

15

14

14

15

15

15

14

13

14

4

4

0

Chassis / Engine / Tyre

BIREL / TM / VEGA

ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA

KOSMIC / TM / VEGA

BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / TM / VEGA

RK / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / TM / VEGA

ENERGY / TM / VEGA

KOSMIC / TM / VEGA

DR / TM / VEGA

ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA

DR / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

RIGHETTI RIDOLFI / TM / VEGA

MACH 1 / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

Points
0
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

17

P.ty N

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.148

Avg. Speed

81,053

Best Lap Tm

43.631

Best Spd

83,335

Best Lap by

205 - ILOTT CALLUM

Printed: 09/11/2013 15:27:45

Chief of Timing -  Fiorenza Gianotti

Race Director - Renato Schmidt
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani

42° Trofeo delle Industrie
KF2

Eliminatory Heat A-C

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:58:26

South Garda Karting Lonato (I) 1,010 km

09/11/2013 14:40

OFFICIAL
RESULTS


